Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SP1015-04WTG - TVS DIODE 5VWM 12VC FLIPCHIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
SP1015-04WTGSP1015-04WTG

Soldering Parameters
Ordering Information
Part Numbering System
SP 1015 04 W T G
Series
Number of
Channels
Package
W: Flipchip
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
–
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA  Diodes)®
Part Marking System
2
Pin 1
Top
Flip vertically (downward) 180º
Pin 1
Capacitance vs. Reverse Bias
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
C
ap
ac
it
an
ce
 (
p
F)
Bias Voltage (V)
Clamping Voltage vs. IPP
0.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
1 1.5 2
C
la